
Day Date Opponent Venue Time
Saturday 2-Feb Dutchtown (Scrimage) Home 11:00

Saturday 10-Feb Live Oak (Scrimmage) Home 11:00

Thursday 15-Feb St. Aug/Belle Chase (Jamboree) Belle Chase 4:00/5:00

Monday 19-Feb Holy Cross Home 7:00

Thursday 22-Feb St. Aug Home 6:00

Friday 23-Feb St. Aug Home 6:00

Saturday 24-Feb St. Aug Home 1:00

Tuesday 27-Feb Country Day Home 6:00

Thursday Feb-29 Shaw Shaw 6:00

Friday 1-Mar Shaw Shaw 6:00

Saturday 2-Mar Shaw Home 5:00

Tuesday 5-Mar Fisher Home 6:00

Thursday 7-Mar Riverside Home 6:00

Friday 8-Mar Riverside Riverside 3:30

Saturday 9-Mar Riverside Home 1:00

Tuesday 12-Mar Kenner Discovery Home 6:00

Thursday 14-Mar Belle Chase Home 7:30

Friday 15-Mar Central Catholic Home 8:00

Saturday 16-Mar Houma Christian/Newman Home 11:00/1:30

Tuesday 19-Mar *Ehret Home 5:00

Thursday 21-Mar Patrick Taylor Home 6:00

Saturday 23-Mar Terrebonne Southdown Elementary 1:00

Monday 25-Mar Waren Easton Home 6:30

Tuesday 26-Mar *West Jeff Home 5:00

Thursday 28-Mar *Bonnabel Bonnabel 4:00

Monday 1-Apr St. Thomas More SLU 5:00

Tuesday 2-Apr *East Jeff East Jeff 4:00

Wednesday 3-Apr H.L. Bourgeois Home 6:30

Friday 5-Apr Rummel Home 6:30

Monday 8-Apr South Terrebone Home 6:30

Tuesday 9-Apr South Plaquemine Home 4:30

Thursday 11-Apr Morgan City Home 5:00

Saturday 13-Apr Hannan Home 3:00

Head Coach Mike Thomas                              Athletic Director Richard Walker

Asst Coach Kenny Bonura            Principal Wayne Warner

Asst Coach Kal Bonura

Asst Coach Kevin Kelly

* Denotes District Game
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